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Modern Eco Single Serviette
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40 x 40 Luxury Soft 2ply
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Serviettes
16 x 125

2000pcs
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Modern 40x40 Luxury Soft 2-ply napkin has been developed by Modern Paper
with advanced technology and sustainable materials to create our serviettes,

blending luxury softness and strength. It combines convenience with

eco-friendly materials, making it an ideal choice for sustainable practices

with a luxury touch.

Modern Paper is committed to the responsible sourcing of products
to promise to protect forests.

@ The Forest Stewardship Council ® (FSC) offers sustainable sourcing
solutions that support responsible forestry.

FSC® certified products are also kind to our forests as well
as kind to our skins. FSC takes care of forests, the people,
and wildlife as our homes in the world.

Modern Eco Single Serviette
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Specifications

CODE
PAPER TYPE

BRAND
PERFUME (SCENT)
SHEET L (mm)

EMBOSS

SHEET W (mm)

RENDER PACK PICTURES
FSC

EMBOSS TYPE

NO OF SHEETS IN PACK
NO OF SHEETS IN CASE
FOLD

ROLL/CASE

TOTAL WEIGHT OF TISSUE
IN PACK W/O CORE (gr)

TYPE OF PRODUCT GROUP

TONE OF VOICE

SERV.3003
WHITE- VIRGIN

MODERN

NO
400.00
YES
400.00
YES
YES
EDGE
125.00
2,000.00
1/4
16.00
16.00

NAPKIN

FRIENDLY, ECONOMIC,
AND ENVIRONMENTAL

PLY

CASE/ PALLET
PACK/CASE
CASE/PALLET

SINGLE PACK WEIGHT (gr)
TOTAL NET PAPER WEIGHT
IN A CASE (gr)

NTIS.3002 NAPKIN TISSUE 2 Ply
16GSM FSC VW 800mm (g)

80mm COREBOARD GROSS
CONSUMPTION (gri/case)
76mm COREBOARD GROSS
CONSUMPTION (gr/case)

WRAPPER FILM WEIGHT IN A
PACK (g)

TOTAL WRAPPER FILM WEIGHT
IN A CASE (g)

CASE GROSS WEIGHT (gr)
GSM OF PAPER

ROLL / PACK

MACHINE

THE TARGET AUDIENCE

MASCOT

Technical Specifications

 Luxury Soft
. Perfume-free

« 40x40 cm

» Sustainable

« 2-ply, vafold

. 16x125, 2000 pcs

Modern Eco Single Serviette

2.00
30.00

16.00

30.00
580,902.40
9,294,438.40
10,240.00
0.00

0.00

7.60

121.60
9,294,560.00
16.00

1.00

NAPKIN LINE

CATERING FIRMS AND
RESTAURANTS.

NONE
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