

Modern Eco Single Serviette

-SERV.3003



- Modern 40x40 Luxury Soft 2-ply napkin has been developed by Modern Paper with advanced technology and sustainable materials to create our serviettes, blending luxury softness and strength. It combines convenience with eco-friendly materials, making it an ideal choice for sustainable practices with a luxury touch.
- Modern Paper is committed to the responsible sourcing of products to promise to protect forests.
- The Forest Stewardship Council ® (FSC) offers sustainable sourcing solutions that support responsible forestry.

FSC® certified products are also kind to our forests as well as kind to our skins. FSC takes care of forests, the people, and wildlife as our homes in the world.







Specifications

CODE	SERV.3003	PLY	2.00
PAPER TYPE	WHITE- VIRGIN	CASE/ PALLET	30.00
BRAND	MODERN	PACK / CASE	16.00
PERFUME (SCENT)	NO	CASE/PALLET	30.00
SHEET L (mm)	400.00	SINGLE PACK WEIGHT (gr)	580,902.40
EMBOSS	YES	TOTAL NET PAPER WEIGHT IN A CASE (gr)	9,294,438.40
SHEET W (mm)	400.00	NTIS.3002 NAPKIN TISSUE 2 Ply 16GSM FSC VW 800mm (g)	10,240.00
RENDER PACK PICTURES	YES	80mm COREBOARD GROSS CONSUMPTION (gr/case)	0.00
FSC	YES	76mm COREBOARD GROSS CONSUMPTION (gr/case)	0.00
EMBOSS TYPE	EDGE	WRAPPER FILM WEIGHT IN A PACK (g)	7.60
NO OF SHEETS IN PACK	125.00	TOTAL WRAPPER FILM WEIGHT IN A CASE (g)	121.60
NO OF SHEETS IN CASE	2,000.00	CASE GROSS WEIGHT (gr)	9,294,560.00
FOLD	1 / 4	GSM OF PAPER	16.00
ROLL/CASE	16.00	ROLL / PACK	1.00
TOTAL WEIGHT OF TISSUE IN PACK W/O CORE (gr)	16.00	MACHINE	NAPKIN LINE
TYPE OF PRODUCT GROUP	NAPKIN	THE TARGET AUDIENCE	CATERING FIRMS AND RESTAURANTS.
TONE OF VOICE	FRIENDLY, ECONOMIC, AND ENVIRONMENTAL	MASCOT	NONE

Technical Specifications

 Luxury Soft 	Sustainable	
Perfume-free	• 2-ply, ¼ fold	
• 40x40 cm	• 16x125, 2000 pcs	